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Kathy McEwan 620-365-2242 kmcewan@ksu.edu Allen KSRE - Iola County

Nancy Schuster 785-448-6826 nschuste@ksu.edu Anderson KSRE-Anderson

Robin Eubank 620-886-3971 reubank@ksu.edu Barber KSRE-Barber County

Donna Krug 620-793-1910 dkrug@ksu.edu Barton KSRE - Barton Co.

John Krug 620-793-9292 dkrug@ksu.edu Barton Volunteer

Clara Schofield 620-223-7028 clara.schofield@mercy.net Bourbon Mercy Hospital of Fort Scott

Catherine Grimm 785-740-3121 Brown Volunteer - associated with Area Agency on Aging

Cathy Koenig 785-742-7152 cathy.koenig@nekaaa.com Brown Northeast Kansas Area Agency on Aging

Dee Marshall 316-321-3400 dmarshall@bucoks.com Butler Butler County Health Department

Melody Hunt 316-260-4627 melodyscorner@yahoo.com Butler Volunteer

Pat Houchin 316-775-0500 phouchin@bucoks.com Butler Butler County Department on Aging

Sheila Haley 785-632-2144 shaley@ccmcks.org Clay Clay County Medical Center

Deanna Turner 785-632-5335 dturner@ksu.edu Clay KSRE - Clay County

Patricia Gerhardt 785-243-8185 pgerhard@ksu.edu Cloud KSRE  - Cloud Co.

Rosalita Skeels 785-243-4399 krskeels@nckcn.com Cloud Volunteer

Jean Befort 785-262-4215 jeanbefort@sbcglobal.net Cloud Neighbor to Neighbor

Thelma Jones 620-364-8631 tjones@coffeycountyks.org Coffey Health Department

Cindy Joy 620-364-8631 cjoy@coffeycountyks.org Coffey Health Department

Janice St. Clair 620-582-2411 jstclair@ksu.edu Comanche KSRE-Comanche County

Bill Proctor 620-582-5005 billproctor1@att.net Comanche Volunteer

Carol George 620-724-7288 candhgeorge@ckt.net Crawford Girard Medical Center

Amanda Bastian 620-820-4493 chandler_amanda@hotmail.com Crawford Via Christi Hospital - Pittsburg

Beverly Burns 620-235-7812 beverly.burns@viachristi.org Crawford Via Christi Hospital - Pittsburg

Fred Saunders 620-232-0361 fredsaunders73@yahoo.com Crawford Via Christi Hospital - Pittsburg
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Joanna Hughes 620-235-7894 joanna.hughes@viachristi.org Crawford Via Christi Hospital - Pittsburg

Susan Krumm 785-843-7058 skrumm@ksu.edu Douglas KSRE - Douglas County

Gayle Sigurdson 785-832-1692 gsigurdson@ldcha.org Douglas Lawrence Douglas Co Housing Authority

Aynsley Anderson 785-505-3066 aynsley-anderson@lmh.org Douglas Lawrence Memorial Hopsital

Ruth Shadel 785-830-1718 rshadel@bertnash.org Douglas Bert Nash Community Center

Karin Denes-Collar 785-841-7297 #217 Kdenes-collar@bertnash.org Douglas Bert Nash Community Center

Connie Watkins 620-659-2711 cdrrwatkins@sbcglobal.net Edwards CDRR - Edwards County Health Organization

Deb Donavan 620-659-3639 debdonavan@att.net Edwards Pratt Regional Medical Center

Cynthia Stiebe 620-659-2732 midwayclinic@ech.kscoxmail.com Edwards Edwards County Hospital

Jenny Dreher 785-623-2312 jennifer.dreher@haysmed.com Ellis Hays Medical Center

Kim Hattrup 785-623-6338 kim.hattrup@haysmed.com Ellis Hays Medical Center

Stephanie Schaffer 785-623-6340 Stephanie.Schaffer@haysmed.com Ellis Hays Medical Center

Jeanette Koetkemeyer 785-472-3111 jbkoetkemeyer@yahoo.com Ellsworth QOC - Ellsworth County Medical Center

Pat Allen 785-472-3111 pallen@ewmed.com Ellsworth QOC - Ellsworth County Medical Center

Sharon Johnston 785-472-4535 eej.skj@sbcglobal.net Ellsworth QOC - Ellsworth County Medical Center

Veronica Castro* Finney Volunteer-KSRE

Yolanda Varela* 620-727-9411 Finney Volunteer-KSRE

Maria Chacon* 620-640-5613 mchacon1980@live.com Finney Volunteer-KSRE

Gabriela Flores* 620-805-5010 fcgabby@hotmail.com Finney Volunteer-KSRE

Troy Unruh 620-275-0196 troy.r.unruh.iogg@statefarm.com Finney State Farm Insurance

Bertha Mendoza* 620-275-9164 bmendoza@ksu.edu Finney KSRE - SW Kansas

Jane Ervin 620-408-8841 Ford Retired - Volunteer - Silver Haired Legislator

Deanna Wells 620-253-6469 deannawells83@yahoo.com Ford Retired - Volunteer

Maryoskar Marquez * 620-225-1873 mmarquez@ummam.org Ford UMMAM/Kansas Farmworker Program
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Deborah Henningsen 785-242-7123 # 105 health@eckaaa.org Franklin East Central Kansas Area Agency on Aging

Barbara Berry 785-238-4841 bberry@jcgchealthdept.org Geary Junction City/Geary County Health Department

Joseph Miller 785-762-6738 Geary Volunteer/Junction City/Geary Co. Health Department

Erma Patterson 785-226-6117 epatterson@jcgchealthdept.org Geary Junction City/Geary County Health Department

Cheryl Goetz 785-938-2335 gocohdpt@ruraltel.net Gove Gove County Health Department

Jen Schoenfeld 785-938-8000 jens@ksu.edu Gove KSRE - Gove County

Juanita Richey 785-421-2342 foreverthinkingofyou@yahoo.com Graham Volunteer

Donna Becker 316-283-8220 donnab2@centralhh.org Harvey Central Homecare

Rich Hanley 316-284-6882 richharveycounty@gmail.com Harvey Harvey County Department on Aging

Anitra Murray 316-283-6103 Amurray@healthministriesclinic.org Harvey QOC - Health Ministries Clinic

Lisa Bartel 316-283-1637 lbartel@harveycounty.com Harvey Harvey County Health Department

Margaret Goering 316-283-1637 mgoering@harveycounty.com Harvey Harvey County Health Department

Sindy Dick 316-283-1637 sdick@harveycounty.com Harvey Harvey County Health Department

Juan Coy Teni * 316-283-9773 coyteni@yahoo.es Harvey

Sebe Masquat 785-966-8273 winona.masquat@ihs.gov Jackson QOC - Prairie Band Pottwatomie Nation

Janis Simon 785-966-2103 janis_simon@hotmail.com Jackson QOC-Prairie Band Pottawatomi

Jeannette Little Sun 785-966-8233 jlittlesun@pbpnation.org Jackson QOC-Prairie Band Pottawatomi

Jim Beckwith 785-986-6520 creativeoils@hotmail.com Jackson Volunteer - Aging Network

Theresa Thomas 816-778-6631 tat@kc.rr.com Jackson, MO Volunteer

Heather Aranda 913-744-4340 haranda@jcmhospital.org Jefferson F.W. Huston Medical Center

Linda Libel 913-774-4340 Jefferson F.W. Huston Medical Center

Kathryn Lupfer- Nielson 785-524-4432 knielsen@oznet.ksu.edu
Jewell, Lincoln, 
Mitchell, Osborne KSRE - Jewell, Lincoln, Mitchell & Osborne Counties

Shari Tedford 913-477-8337 shari.tedford@jocogov.org Johnson Johnson County Health Department

Nichole Burnett 913-715-7000 nburnett@ksu.edu Johnson KSRE  - Johnson County
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Kate Bradley 913-599-6100 kbradley@pmma.org Johnson Aberdeen Village

Paula Heath 913-599-6100 pheath@pmma.org Johnson Aberdeen Village

Hedy Combs 816-516-3368 hedycombs9@aol.com Johnson Volunteer

Debbie Jacobs-Karlstrom 913-744-2437 dkarlstrom@lakeviewvillage.org Johnson Lakeview Village

Corry Franklin 913-782-6131 cfrankl3@good-sam.com Johnson Olathe Towers

Steffany Brosa 913-744-2451 sbrosa@lakeviewvillage.org Johnson Lakeview Village

Hazel Bischoff 913-663-1875 hebisch@kc.rr.com Johnson Volunteer

Blanche Williams 913-403-0221 bewillia@att.net Johnson Volunteer

Vicki Johnson 913-323-7136 vjohnson@santamartaretirement.com Johnson Santa Marta Retirement Community

Debbie Messmer 913-323-7111 dmessmer@santamartaretirement.com Johnson Santa Marta Retirement Community

Ellen McDonald 620-532-3101 nsjami@yahoo.com Kingman Donley Memorial Clinic

Andrea Wood 620-532-5131 awood@ksu.edu Kingman KSRE - Kingman Co.

Kathy Smith 620-532-5195 rk_smith@cox.net Kingman Pratt Regional Medical Center

Mitzi Hesser 620-723-2136 mhesser@hotmail.com Kiowa Kiowa County Health Department

Pamela Muntz 620-723-2156 pmuntz@ksu.edu Kiowa KSRE- Kiowa Co.

Jonathan Unruh 620-421-2895 getfitpro@yahoo.com Labette Labette Community College

Michael Keohane 913-727-1379 mkeohane@saint-lukes.org Leavenworth St. Lukes Hospital

Lea Lavish 913-682-2000 lea.lavish@va.gov Leavenworth VA Hospital - Leavenworth

Denise Sullivan 913-364-5700 dsulliva@ksu.edu Leavenworth KSRE - Leavenworth

Georgetta Schoenfeld 785-671-4502 lchdgs@st-tel.net Logan Logan County Health Department

Carrie Hurlocker 620-342-4864 x 3794 churlock@emporia.edu Lyon Flint Hills Community Health Center

Evelyn Smith 620-342-4864 esmith@flinthillshealth.org Lyon Flint Hills Community Health Center

Suzanne Brown 620-342-4864 x 3794 suz@flinthillshealth.org Lyon Flint Hills Community Health Center

Teresa Trump 620-342-6015 talt87@yahoo.com Lyon Volunteer - Flint Hills Community Health Center
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Macrina Anders * 620-342-4864 X3763 manders@flinthillshealth.org Lyon Flint Hills Community Health Center

Hilda Rodriquez * 620-342-4864 h.raquel.rodriguez@gmail.com Lyon Flint Hills Community Health Center

Gayla Ratzlaff 620-382-3580 glratzlaff@live.com Marion Dept. for Elderly

Barbara Smith 620-382-2657 nanasmith66861@gmail.com Marion Volunteer

Donita Cohorst 785-562-3379 dcohorst@bluevalley.net Marshall self-employed registered dietitian

Jana McKinney 620-241-1523 jmckinne@ksu.edu McPherson KSRE - McPherson County 

Christine McPheter 620-873-8790 cmcphete@oznet.ksu.edu Meade KSRE - Meade County

Mary Elliot 620-873-2211 tmelliott2211@sbcglobal.net Meade retired

Steven Denny 620-332-1972 sdenny@fourcounty.com Montgomery Four County Mental Health Center

Barbara Ames 620-331-2690 bames@oznet.ksu.edu Montgomery KSRE - Montgomery County

Sharolyn Jackson 785-532-2273 sharolyn@ksu.edu

Morris, 
Wabaunsee, 
Pottawatomie KSRE- Extension Specialist

Cindy Lane 620-431-2980 CindyLane_sekaaa@yahoo.com Neosho AAA-Southeast Kansas

Tara Solomon 620-244-3826 tsolomon@ksu.edu Neosho KSRE - Neosho County

Nadine Sigle 785-346-2521 nsigle@k-state.edu Osborne KSRE  - Osborne County

Amber Allison 785-392-2044 amberochpc@att.net Ottawa CDRR -Ottawa County Health Planning Commission

Rosemary Helms 785-456-7872 wchm1@wamego.net Pottawatomie Community Health Ministry

Peggy Barnett 785-456-2260 pbarnett@wamego.net Pottawatomie North Central Flint Hills AAA

Deb Kiker 785-456-7872 wchm@wamego.net Pottawatomie QOC - Community Health Ministery

Cynde Goertzen 620-615-1584 cynde.avh@gmail.com Reno Angel Visits Homecare

Jennifer Tiemeyer 620-662-2371 jenj@ksu.edu Reno KSRE - Reno County 

Jeanie Grief 620-694-2909 jeanie.grief@renogov.org Reno Reno County Department of Aging

Ramona Ankerholz 620-664-3483 mona.avh@gmail.com Reno Angel Visits Homecare

Natalie Goertzen 620-694-2914 natalie.goertzen@renogov.org Reno Reno County Department of Aging

mailto:manders@flinthillshealth.org�
mailto:h.raquel.rodriguez@gmail.com�
mailto:glratzlaff@live.com�
mailto:nanasmith66861@gmail.com�
mailto:dcohorst@bluevalley.net�
mailto:jmckinne@ksu.edu�
mailto:cmcphete@oznet.ksu.edu�
mailto:tmelliott2211@sbcglobal.net�
mailto:sdenny@fourcounty.com�
mailto:bames@oznet.ksu.edu�
mailto:sharolyn@ksu.edu�
mailto:CindyLane_sekaaa@yahoo.com�
mailto:tsolomon@ksu.edu�
mailto:nsigle@k-state.edu�
mailto:amberochpc@att.net�
mailto:wchm1@wamego.net�
mailto:pbarnett@wamego.net�
mailto:wchm@wamego.net�
mailto:cynde.avh@gmail.com�
mailto:jenj@ksu.edu�
mailto:jeanie.grief@renogov.org�
mailto:mona.avh@gmail.com�
mailto:natalie.goertzen@renogov.org�


Updated 12/21/10 6 of 10

Leader Name Phone E-mail County Company

Kansans Optimizing Health Program and Tomando Control de su Salud* - Leaders

Lana Schartz-Brown 620-257-7119 lbrown@rch-lyons.com Rice Hospital District #1 of Rice County 

Annette Hoover 620-257-5173 ahoover@rch-lyons.com Rice Hospital District #1 of Rice County 

Helen Stucky Risdon 785-363-2740 hsrisdon@gmail.com Riley Jerusalem Road Parish United Methodist Churches

Ginny Barnard 785-537-6350 ginnyb@ksu.edu Riley KSRE - Riley Co.

Susan Schoneweis 785-239-4375 sschonew@ksu.edu Riley KSRE - Riley Co.

Tanda Kidd 785-532-0154 martan@k-state.edu Riley KSRE - Riley Co.

Toni Bryant 785-239-9991 tjbryant@ksu.edu Riley KSRE - Riley Co.

Joan Kahl 785-532-1905 jkahl@ksu.edu Riley KSRE Specialist

Carolina Camacho 785-239-9991 carolina@ksu.edu Riley KSRE-Riley Co.

Erin Bishop 785-239-1724 erbish@ksu.edu Riley KSRE-Riley Co.

Kari Wallentine 785-776-0670 kari.wallentine@gmail.com Riley Maximum Performance Physical Therapy & Fitness

Amanda Ericson 785-776-0670 a_ericson2010@hotmail.com Riley Maximum Performance Physical Therapy & Fitness

Mickey Reay 785-532-6047 mreay@ksu.edu Riley KSU

Coral Wright 785-776-9294 coralw@ncfhaaa.com Riley North Central Flint Hills AAA

Lindsey Mathiesen 785-776-9294 ksufan800@gmail.com Riley North Central Flint Hills AAA

Joan Balderston 785-425-6089 bobjoan@ruraltel.net Rooks retired school counselor

Elizabeth Nicholas 785-425-7352 walkkansas07@yahoo.com Rooks Rooks County Health Department

Joann Paschal 785-483-3157 jpaschal@ksu.edu Russell KSRE - Russell County

Leah Robinson 785-309-5850 Imrobins@ksu.edu Saline KSRE-Saline Co.

Scott Seirer 785-493-1859 sseirer@me.com Saline Volunteer - Salina Senior Center

Pat Fernandez * 785-296-8983 pfernandez@kdheks.gov Saline Kansas Farmworker Program

Ruth Bohlken ruthbohlken@me.com Sedgwick Consultant

Sonni Williams 316-660-5228 sewillia@sedgwick.gov Sedgwick Central Plains Area Agency on Aging

Jamee Sholtz 316-337-6174 jsholtz@kdheks.gov Sedgwick KDHE - Arthritis Program
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Angie Carr 316-293-3529 acarr2@kumc.edu Sedgwick KU Center for Breast Cancer

Diane Greenleaf 316-293-2622 healthygreen@yahoo.com Sedgwick KU School of Medicine

Tonya Siqueira 316-612-6890 tsiqueira@wichitawellness.org Sedgwick QOC - Center for Health and Wellness

DeAnn Most 316-962-8400 DeAnn.Most@wesleymc.com Sedgwick Wesley Medical Center

Josh Bickel 316-962-8059 joshua.bickel@wesleymc.com Sedgwick Wesley Medical Center

Rob Bailey 316-962-8076 rob.bailey@wesleymc.com Sedgwick Wesley Medical Center

Judy Johnston 316-293-1889 jjohnsto@kumc.edu Sedgwick Kansas University Medical Center Research Institute

Pat Cox 316-293-1889 pcox@kumc.edu Sedgwick Kansas University Medical Center Research Institute

Jennifer Pumphrey 316-660-5139 jpumphre@sedgwick.gov Sedgwick Central Plains Area Agency on Aging

Sandy Shepard 316-686-1778 sandy.shepard.dccphc@gmail.com Sedgwick Sheriden Village Apartments

Evelyn Davis 316-682-7071 pvptsc@sbcglobal.net Sedgwick Prairie Village Apartments

Carmen Dick 316-631-3900 carmen.dick@legendseniorliving.com Sedgwick Regent

Joy Sloan 316-6605217 jsloan@cpaaa.org Sedgwick Central Plains Area Agency on Aging

Denise Dias 316-660-0116 ddias@ksu.edu Sedgwick KSRE- Sedgwick County

Lisa Friesen 316-660-0100 lfriesen@ksu.edu Sedgwick KSRE - Sedgwick County

Sarah Taylor 316-660-0117 staylor1@ksu.edu Sedgwick KSRE - Sedgwick County

Victoria Audley 316-685-2221 x57726 Victoria.audley@va.gov Sedgwick VA Medical Center - Robert J. Dole

Patricia Falk 316-689-9542  #7 frank.falk@pixius.net Sedgwick Via Christi Clinic

Allissa Rankin * alissarankin@hotmail.com Sedgwick KU School of Medicine - Research

Tiffany Pyles 316-631-3900 txpyles@hotmail.com Sedgwick Regent

Stephanie Cousin 316-519-0261 jecmomx3@sbcgobal.net Sedgwick Volunteer

Denise Hunter-Mitchell 316-519-5551 dmhm71@gmail.com Sedgwick Volunteer

Cameo Donerson 316-612-6884 cdonerson@hotmail.com Sedgwick Volunteer

Margaret Bell 316-371-3298 bellmargaret@att.net Sedgwick Volunteer/EC Tyree Health and Dental Clinic
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Rowena Butner 816-914-8022 tree11love@aol.com Sedgwick EC Tyree Health and Dental Clinic

Marcela Cousens* 316-337-6114 Mcousens@kdheks.gov Sedgwick KDHE-Cancer

Consuelo Davis* 316-688-1620 go4cti@gmail.com Sedgwick Volunteer

Christina Lott christina.lott@viachristi.org Sedgwick Via Christi InMyHome

Kathy Bloom 620-624-5604 kbloom@ksu.edu Seward KSRE - Seward Co.

Lewis Armstrong 620-624-3531 lewa@swko.net Seward Silver Hair Legislator

Sharen Keating 620-624-3331 skeatingshrn@swko.net Seward Volunteer

Tamara Tiemann 785-296-6445 Tamara.tiemann@aging.ks.gov Shawnee Kansas Department on Aging

Kendra Baldridge * 785-296-2671 kbaldridge@kdheks.gov Shawnee KDHE - Farmworker Program

Janice Jones 785-232-0062 x116 janicej@ksu.edu Shawnee KSRE - Shawnee Co.

Laurie Chandler 785-232-0062 lchandle@ksu.edu Shawnee KSRE - Shawnee Co.

Lisa Martin 785-232-0062 ljmartin@ksu.edu Shawnee KSRE - Shawnee Co.

Annamae Ahlstedt 785-291-2414 imagoode@aol.com Shawnee Shawnee Co. Health Department

Rebecca Jones 785-817-2178 kandyl@sbcglobal.net Shawnee Shawnee Co. Health Department

Cindy Winters 785-296-8150 cwinters@kdheks.gov Shawnee KDHE - Bureau of Health Promotion

Teri Caudle * 785-368-7289 tcaudle@kdheks.gov Shawnee KDHE - Bureau of Health Promotion

Lieselotte Boschmann * 316-644-0243 cnksfhp@gmail.com Shawnee Kansas Farmworker Program

Joan Winters 785-584-6401 joan.w@potawatomi.org Shawnee Citizen Potawatomi Nation

Jennifer Hudson 785-633-4473 jhudson2224@yahoo.com Shawnee Citizen Potawatomi Nation

Valerie Lumm 816-522-3918 Valerie.lumm@va.gov Shawnee Eastern Kansas VA

Sandra Dickison 617-817-7504 taxpayer9944@gmail.com Shawnee Volunteer

Ashley Muninger 785-291-3583 amuninger@kdheks.gov Shawnee KDHE - Bureau of Health Promotion

Erin Tynon 785-368-2030 erin.tynon@snco.us Shawnee Shawnee County Health Department

Courtney McCarty 785-462-7511 calbers@nwkshealthcare.com Thomas QOC - Citizens Medical Center
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Johnnie Barton 785-460-1266 johnnie_barton@hotmail.com Thomas QOC- Citizen Medical Center

Ronda Bachman 785-460-4862 ur@nwkshealthcare.com Thomas QOC- Citizen Medical Center
Jeanene Brown 785-460-4850 jbrown@nwkshealthcare.com Thomas QOC-Citizens Medical Center

Tranda Watts 785-462-6281 twwatts@oznet.ksu.edu
Thomas, Gove, 
Sheridan KSRE - Thomas, Sheridan & Gove Counties

Pamela Bergman 785-406-0785 bergmancreations@yahoo.com Washington Volunteer

Wendy Drush 785-713-0154 ladydrush@yahoo.com Washington Volunteer

Lisa Williams 785-296-2330 lawilliams@kdheks.gov Waubaunsee KDHE

Tasha Ogle 620-378-2329 avintageparkfredonia@skilledhealthcare.com Wilson Vintage Park Fredonia

Laura Findley 620-378-2329 avintageparkfredonia@skilledhealthcare.com Wilson Vintage Park Fredonia

Marsha Loftin 620-378-4455 mloftin@twinmounds.com Wilson Wilson County Health Department

Ivette Herrera* 913-236-9804 esksfhp@gmail.com Wyandotte KS Farmworker Program

Melinda Krautmann 913-371-8218 mkrautman@kumc.edu Wyandotte Bethel Neighborhood Center

Eugenia Houston 913-299-9300 Eugenia@ksu.edu Wyandotte KSRE - Wyandotte Co.

Lori Wuellner 913-299-9300 lwuellne@ksu.edu Wyandotte KSRE - Wyandotte Co.

Nozella Brown 913-299-9300 nlbrown2@ksu.edu Wyandotte KSRE - Wyandotte Co.

Betti Myers 913-371-5136 bmyers22@earthlink.net Wyandotte Volunteer

Leslie Banning * 816-922-7645 lbanning@swopecommunity.org Wyandotte Swope Park Health Clinic

Francesca Beard * 913-608-1782 fbeard@hpcjc.com Wyandotte Health Partnership Program of Johnson County

Cielo Fernandez Ortega * 913-677-0100 cfernandez@elcentroinc.com Wyandotte El Centro, Inc.

Sandra Cvitanic * 913-240-1356 sandracvitanic@hotmail.com Wyandotte El Centro, Inc.

Elizabeth Reynoso * 913-677-0100 ereynoso@elcentroinc.com Wyandotte El Centro, Inc.

Alma Rosa Garcia * 913-707-9213 cfernandez@elcentroinc.com Wyandotte El Centro, Inc.

BJ Adair 913-299-9300 bjadair@ksu.edu Wyandotte KSRE - Wyandotte Co.

Pamela Tisinger 913-299-9300 parelif@ksu.edu Wyandotte KSRE - Wyandotte Co.
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Sara Kurtz 913-945-6706 skurtz@kumc.edu Wyandotte KUMC 
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